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Kloten Flyers

5 : 0

SC Rapperswil-Jona
Lakers

1:0 | 2:0 | 2:0

National League A
NL A Regular Season
Samstag, 24.11.2012 19:45

Spielort
Kolping Arena
4845 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Daniel Piechaczek
Karol Popovic (21)

Linienrichter
Roman Kaderli (49)
Simon Wüst (44)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

Kloten Flyers SC Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

1. Drittel

01:14 Del Zotto Michael  (2 Min / Halten)

Sannitz Raffaele  (2 Min / Behinderung) 09:53

12:38 Grauwiler Lukas  (2 Min / Halten)

Liniger Michael  (2 Min / Haken) 12:53

EQ,GWG / 1:0 - Stancescu Victor 
Sannitz Raffaele

14:21

16:55 Del Zotto Michael  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

Bodenmann Simon  (2 Min / Haken) 19:01

2. Drittel

Santala Tommi  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 28:07

29:16 Sejna Peter  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

31:53 Collenberg Franco  (2 Min / Halten)

33:48 Del Zotto Michael  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

PP1 / 2:0 - Lundberg Emil 
Stoop Lukas , Sannitz Raffaele

35:42

35:42 Rizzello Antonio  (2 Min / Stockschlag)

EQ / 3:0 - Walser Samuel 
Sannitz Raffaele

38:07

Stoop Lukas  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 39:12

39:58 Jörg Mauro  (2 Min / Haken)
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3. Drittel

EQ / 4:0 - Kreps Kamil 
Neher Lars

46:32

Stoop Lukas  (2 Min / Behinderung) 47:28

Jenni Marcel  (2 Min / Haken) 57:56

Jenni Marcel  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 57:56

57:56 Earl Robbie  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

59:19 Spezza Jason  (2 Min / Check von hinten)

EQ / 5:0 - Von Gunten Patrick 
Schelling Philippe , Santala Tommi

59:36
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

Kloten Flyers SC Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

Goalie Goalie

29 - Meili Lukas (1st)
66 - Rüeger Ronald

33 - Aebischer David (1st)
1 - Müller Jonas

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

58 - Blum Eric-Ray
57 - Stoop Lukas
15 - Schelling Philippe
55 - Bagnoud Christopher

25 - Dupont Micki (E)
72 - Von Gunten Patrick
8 - Steiner Nicholas
95 - Frick Lukas

6 - Geyer Cyrill (C)
52 - Winkler Benjamin
25 - Collenberg Franco
5 - Berger Sven

24 - Geiger Marc
4 - Del Zotto Michael (E)
30 - Gmür Sandro
2 - Welti Marc

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

23 - Santala Tommi (E)
41 - Liniger Michael
28 - Kreps Kamil (E)
94 - Walser Samuel

97 - Wichser Adrian
19 - Spezza Jason (TS, E)
80 - Burkhalter Loic
9 - Hürlimann Stefan

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

13 - Bodenmann Simon
22 - Stancescu Victor (C)
10 - Jenni Marcel
88 - Neher Lars

91 - Hollenstein Denis (TS)
44 - Bieber Matthias
38 - Sannitz Raffaele
51 - Lundberg Emil (E)

13 - Sejna Peter (E)
10 - Earl Robbie (E)
64 - Neukom Benjamin
17 - Rizzello Antonio

79 - Riesen Michel
61 - Jörg Mauro
14 - Grauwiler Lukas
89 - Thibaudeau Nicolas

Head Coach
Tomas Tamfal

Head Coach
Harry Rogenmoser


